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1 setembro

3 setembro

4 setembro

5 setembro

6 setembro

7 setembro

Total

Assertividade

VET
1000SHIB
TINCH
ADA
APT
ALGO
DYDX
STORJ
i
M
RE

Todos os alvos
Todos os alvos
Alvo 5
Alvo 5
Todos os alvos
Alvo 2
Todos os alvos
Alvo 5
Todos q

Al
Toges @& alvo

Alvo 4

Alvo 5
Alvo 1

Stop
Stop

Todos os alvos

40,90%
34,40%
37,10%
37,25%
51,55%
12,65%
57,25%
47,55%

34,50%
60,00%
7,00%
-27,15%
-10,05%
25,20%
569,25%

88,20%

81,80%
68,80%
74,20%
74,50%
103,10%
25,30%
114,50%
95,10%

81,80%
69,00%
120,00%
14,00%
-54,30%
-20,10%
50,40%
1138,50%

11 setembro

12 setembro

14

15 setembro

16 setembro
Total

Assertividade

NEAR

DOGE

HOOK
ETC
GAL

Alvo 4
Alvo 1
Todos os alvos
Todos os alvos
Todos os alvos
v

lv

Alvo 4
Alvo 1

todos os alvos

29,05%
10,75%
42,40%
31,25%
67,20%
17,20%
8,50%
7,00%
22,55%
7,50%
44,75%

688,15%

100,00%

58,10%
21,50%
84,80%
62,50%
134,40%
34,40%
17,00%
14,00%
45,10%
15,00%

89,50%

576,30%




17 setembro
18 setembro
19 setembro

20 setembro

21 setembro
22 setembro
23 setembro
24 setembro

Total

Assertividade

Alvo 1
Stop
Todos os alvos

Alvo 6

Todos os alvos

Todos os alvos

27,55%
-25,60%
56,45%
30,20%

-26,35%
-24,80%
38,65%
119,45%

(261,55%

70,00%

55,10%
-51,20%
112,90%

60,40%

-49,60%
77,30%
238,90%

523,10%

25 setembro

26 setembro

29 setembro

30 setembro
Total

Assertividade

Todos os alvos
Alvo 3
Todos os alvos
Todos os alvos
Stop
odos os alvos
odos os alvos

o4
Alvo 2

Todos os alvos

Alvo 3
Alvo 4

55,30%
59,35%
42,95%
41,15%
-14,25%
28,25%
99,95%
30,10%
16,95%
25,00%
16,55%
38,45%

684,75%

91,67%

110,60%
118,70%
85,90%
82,30%
-28,50%
56,50%
199,90%
60,20%
33,90%
50,00%
33,10%
76,90%
769,50%




